
Directortias <directortias@tecnia.in>

Anugoonj 2023 Inaugural function Invitation
Director Student Welfare <dsw@ipu.ac.in>
To: anshurcy <anshurcy@yahoo.com>, Anubha Kaushik <aks.es.10@gmail.com>, Deeksha narula katyal <deekshakatyal@gmail.com>, amarjeet_ip@yahoo.com, "Dr. Neetu Rani" <me_
<bsarkar@ipu.ac.in>, "Dr. Neeru Anand" <neeruanand@ipu.ac.in>, S K Sharma <skschem@ipu.ac.in>, Dr Aradhana Srivastava <aradhana.usct@ipu.ac.in>, Rakesh Angira <rakeshangir
Bhardwaj FIMA UK <rashmib@ipu.ac.in>, Dr Vaishali Singh <vaishalisingh@ipu.ac.in>, "Tapan K. Jain" <tapan.jain@ipu.ac.in>, "Dr. Rajesh Kumar" <rajeshkumar@ipu.ac.in>, abhaaggar
<deepshikha_agarwal@yahoo.com>, lisrobin@gmail.com, shivanigoswami2003@yahoo.co.in, "Dr. Anuj Kumar Vaksha" <anujvaksha@yahoo.com>, findupma@gmail.com, ravinderkuma
Lugani <lugani@ipu.ac.in>, Rajat Ray <rajatray@ipu.ac.in>, neevtar@gmail.com, rekha.bhaskaranb@gmail.com, Sonali Roy Chandra <sonaliroychandra@ipu.ac.in>, sumant Sharma <s
ankitagaur2608@gmail.com, nidhisehrawar991@gmail.com, joinpreetysharma26@gmail.com, sonali1600@yahoo.in, Avtar Singh <avtar@ipu.ac.in>, Rekha Bhaskaran <rekha.bhaskaran
meenakshi handa <meenakshi_handa@hotmail.com>, Ms Bharti <bharti.1119@gmail.com>, Neena Sinha <dr_neenasinha@yahoo.com>, Neena Sinha <dr.neenasinha@gmail.com>, puj
"kdkaur99@gmail.commansi.jhamb@gmail.comjaspreeti_singh@yahoo.comruchi.sehrawat@gmail.commathurparijat@rediffmail.comasna.furqan@gmail.commksssrewa@yahoo.co.incha
mail.comDr. Gaurav Pandey" <gpandey@ipu.ac.in>, "Prof. N. Raghuram" <raghuram@ipu.ac.in>, Sayan Chatterjee <sayan@ipu.ac.in>, "Prof. Meenu Kapoor" <meenukapoor@me.com>
"mbalakrishna@yahoo.com" <mbalakrishna@yahoo.com>, Reena Gupta <reena@ipu.ac.in>, "University School of Information & Communication Technology, GGS IP University, Delhi" <d
<useoffice@ipu.ac.in>, USBT OFFICE <usbtoffice@ipu.ac.in>, admin USAP <usap@ipu.ac.in>, Prof Mahesh Verma Vice Chancellor <vc@ipu.ac.in>, "Registrar, GGS Indraprastha Unive
<dean.usmpmhs@ipu.ac.in>, USAR-TEACHERS <usar-teachers@ipu.ac.in>, "Prof. Ajay S. <ajay.s@ipu.ac.in>,, Dr. Kriti Batra <kbatra@ipu.ac.in>,, Dr. Abha Aggarwal" <abha@ipu.ac.in
<gncedelhi@yahoo.com>, "gnim_it@yahoo.co.in" <gnim_it@yahoo.co.in>, Director HMRITM <hmritmdirector@gmail.com>, Ideal Institute <ideal_institute2@rediffmail.com>, Rachita Ran
<inforehab@tecnia.in>, Directortias <directortias@tecnia.in>, "tips@tips.edu.in" <tips@tips.edu.in>, "hr@nationalheartinstitute.com" <hr@nationalheartinstitute.com>, "registrar@bvbdelhi
"mca@bvicam.ac.in" <mca@bvicam.ac.in>, "bmef_2@rediffmail.com" <bmef_2@rediffmail.com>, "registrar@dspsr.in" <registrar@dspsr.in>, DIAS <dias@dias.ac.in>, DIRD Holambi <dird
<kalkagroup.delhi@yahoo.com>, KR COLLEGE <krcollege@krcollege.in>, Kamal Institute <kamalinstitutehighereducation@gmail.com>, "admission@lbsim.ac.in" <admission@lbsim.ac.i
<swarupamitra@rediffmail.com>, Dr Jyotsna Sinha <jyotsnasinha05@gmail.com>, "info@srite.in" <info@srite.in>, Shri Krishna C E Baghpat NCR <skce.ipu@gmail.com>, "slcg@stlawren
<info@sparxsys.com>, SJH College Of Nursing <sjhcollegeofnursing08@gmail.com>, Seema <princirmlh@gmail.com>, "pplgec@gmail.com" <pplgec@gmail.com>, "dihrm@bol.net.in" <
NDMCMC <deanndmcmc@gmail.com>, "pusapoly.delhi@nic.in" <pusapoly.delhi@nic.in>, "VMMC@gmail.com" <VMMC@gmail.com>, NIMH Regional Centre <nimhrc86@gmail.com>, "
"director.management@sanskar.org" <director.management@sanskar.org>, Nidhi Singhal <dr.nidhisinghal@gmail.com>, BMIET SONIPAT <principal@bmiet.net>, "blmce@bvbdelhi.org" 
"deepbiswas@dsprs.in" <deepbiswas@dsprs.in>, "mrind.gn@jagannath.org" <mrind.gn@jagannath.org>, Pramod Singh <pramod.singh@jagannath.org>, imran ahmad <imraan4u1986@
<bharat@rdias.ac.in>, "santharidascollege@gmail.com" <santharidascollege@gmail.com>, "santosh1847@gmail.com" <santosh1847@gmail.com>, "raghav.jain@gitarattan.edu.in" <ragh
<niteshvansh@gmail.com>, "dokania_nilesh@rediffmail.com" <dokania_nilesh@rediffmail.com>, "brahampal_singh@yahoo.co.in" <brahampal_singh@yahoo.co.in>, Sumit Chauhan <su
<naina121075@gmail.com>, "abhishek.tanwar.gbpec@gmail.com" <abhishek.tanwar.gbpec@gmail.com>, "tripathirahul96@gmail.com" <tripathirahul96@gmail.com>, "nitish_pathak2004
<lalitsharma@cdac.in>, "ld_pmc_coll@yahoo.com" <ld_pmc_coll@yahoo.com>, "mvsit2015@gmail.com" <mvsit2015@gmail.com>, "mmittal@amity.edu" <mmittal@amity.edu>, Bhagwan
Society for Welfare of Special Children <okhlacentre@gmail.com>, "Computer Sc. & Engg. Dept." <cse@mait.ac.in>, Dalip Kumar <registrar.dk@vips.edu>, tecnia director <director.tecnia
"hmritm ." <hmritm@sify.com>, Nidhi Goyal <ndimnidhi@gmail.com>, Admission Gnim <admission.gnim@gmail.com>, Admission Greater Noida <admission.gn@jagannath.org>, "grdce@
<rdiasinfo@rediffmail.com>, "rkbhandari@rediffmail.com" <rkbhandari@rediffmail.com>, Delhi Institute of Rural Development College <office.dird@gmail.com>, Vandana Thapar <vandan
<alok.kushwaha@aitgurgaon.org>, amit kamra <amit.kamra@jagannath.org>, "Dr. Anil Parkash Sharma" <directoriimt27@gmail.com>, "Dr. Anukool Bajpai" <anukoolbajpai@gmail.com>,
<contact@jimsindia.org>, "Dr.Rajeev Kumar" <rajeev974@gmail.com>, BARUN JHA <jhabarunkr@gmail.com>, Bhavana Kapoor <bhavanakalita@gmail.com>, "consshdelhi@gmail.com"
"contact@rkgec.edu.in" <contact@rkgec.edu.in>, "Sant Gopichand Education & Welfare Society Ahera-Baghpat (U.P)" <gopichand_society@yahoo.in>, "info@ditmcollege.com" <info@di
<nayakabhijit1972@gmail.com>, "achalkaushik@gmail.com" <achalkaushik@gmail.com>, "aru_68@rediffmail.com" <aru_68@rediffmail.com>, "shivendragoel@gmail.com" <shivendrago
<vats.anilkumar@gmail.com>, "jitender.yadav3iimt@gmail.com" <jitender.yadav3iimt@gmail.com>, "pandey.id@gmail.com" <pandey.id@gmail.com>, "sangeetsharma86@gmail.com" <sa
<press.amarendra@gmail.com>, "surrender.dhiman@adgitmdelhi.ac.in" <surrender.dhiman@adgitmdelhi.ac.in>, "kumarsunilpandey@yahoo.com" <kumarsunilpandey@yahoo.com>, "bh
"tanvi.afa@gmail.com" <tanvi.afa@gmail.com>, "vasesi27@gmail.com" <vasesi27@gmail.com>, "rsrao08@yahoo.in" <rsrao08@yahoo.in>, "akb.sporty@gmail.com" <akb.sporty@gmail.
"khannapulkit90@gmail.com" <khannapulkit90@gmail.com>, "usict@ipu.ac.in" <usict@ipu.ac.in>, "staffbba.kj@jagannath.org" <staffbba.kj@jagannath.org>, Praveen Kumar <praveen.jbm
<director@dme.ac.in>, "registrarpgimer@gmail.com" <registrarpgimer@gmail.com>, "vikasvadi@gmail.com" <vikasvadi@gmail.com>, "info@dbti.in" <info@dbti.in>, "director@adgitmdelh
<director@maims.ac.in>, "neelam_sr@yahoo.com" <neelam_sr@yahoo.com>, "satvirdeswal@hotmail.com" <satvirdeswal@hotmail.com>, "M.D.National Instt.of Yoga" <mdniy@yahoo.co
<principalvmmcsjh@gmail.com>

Dear Madam/Sir,

Please find attached herewith Anugoonj 2023 inaugural function  Invitation.

We would like to have your presence on the occasion.

     With regards 
Prof. Manpreet Kaur Kang,
Director, Students' Welfare
Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University,
Sector 16C, Dwarka,
New Delhi-110078
Phone No-011-25302801-03
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1457K
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The University is organising its
 22nd Cultural Festival

 Anugoonj
 from 2nd - 4th March 2023. 

The Inaugration of the fest is to
 be held on 2nd March 2023 at

04:00 PM

Chief Guest

Padma Shri Madhur Bhandarkar
Film Producer and Director

Directorate of Students' Welfare cordially invites 
you to grace the occasion and be part of the celebrations



Please be seated at the venue by 3:45 PM



Venue :  Main Sports Ground

Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University
Sec - 16C Dwarka New Delhi 

22nd Annual Cultural Festival

Presided over by 

Padma Shri Prof. (Dr.) Mahesh Verma
Vice Chancellor, G.G.S indraprastha University



Star Performances

2nd March 2023
Punjabi Night 

Sukh-E

3rd March 2023
EDM Night 

Ravator DJ

4th March 2023
Bollywood Night 

Armaan Malik

6:30 P.M

6:30 P.M

6:30 P.M




